the 

Concerned 

Office 

01. SHIFTING OF 33KV 

3CORE 300 SQMM XLPE 

CABLES (2NOS) AND 11 

KV 3CORE 300 SQMM 

XLPE CABLES (2NOS) AT 

NARKELBAGAN 

CROSSING IN NEW 

TOWN FOR 

FACILITATING 

CONSTRUCTION 

VEHICULAR AND 

PEDESTRIAN 

UNDERPASS. 

1142218.74 

(ELEVEN 

LAKH 

FORTY 

TWO 

THOUSAND 

TWO 

HUNDRED 

AND 

EIGHTEEN 

RUPEES 

SEVENTY 

FOUR 

PAISA.) 

(Without 

GST) 

Rs. 22,845.00 

(Rupees Twenty 

Two thousand 

eight hundred 

forty five   only) 

to be submitted  in 

favor of “West 

Bengal State 

Electricity 

Distribution 

Company 

Limited” payable 

at Kolkata. 

1348.00 

(Rupees 

One 

Thousand 

Three 

Hundred 

and Forty 

Eight Only.) 

(Tender 

cost: 

1142.00+ 

GST 18%-

of 1142.00) 

30 

(Thirty) 

days 

Newtown 

Division 

Office,2nd 

Floor, 

Finance 

Building, 

Plot no- 

CBD-1 ,AA-

II, 

Newtown, 

Kol-700161 

1. In the event of e-filling intending bidder may download the tender document from the website

[...]

Date of uploading the Final List of Technically Qualified Bidders 

after Technical Bid Evaluation (online). 
To be intimated later 

09. Date, for opening of Financial Bid (online). To be intimated later 

10. Earnest Money / Bid Guarantee: The amount of Earnest money of  Rs. 22845.00 (Rupees Twenty Two Thousand 

Eight hundred Forty five only)  put to tender in the shape of Bank Draft / Bankers Cheque / Pay Order of any 

Scheduled Bank to be drawn in favor of the “West Bengal State Electricity Distribution Company Limited” 

payable at Kolkata. The bid guarantee shall be valid for 180 (one hundred eighty) days with a claim period up to 3